
Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Banala  Sriharsha Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Banala Rajender Chary Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 48th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 230.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 16.0 16.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 14.0 13.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 323.0 90.0

Absent - - - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 - 1.0 - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 9.5

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 189.0 34.5

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 179.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Reddypeta THANVISRI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : REDDYPETA SRINIVAS GOUD Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 77th, Section Rank - 19th Total Mark - 211.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 84.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 7.0 4.0 - 1.0 6.0 3.0 20.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 239.0 63.9

Absent 7.0 9.0 16.0 14.0 19.0 22.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 115.0 30.7

Holiday 8.0 8.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 174.0 31.8

Working Days 22.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 187.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PAIDAKULA NEHASWI Class : UKG-A

Father Name : PAIDAKULA NARESH Roll # : 1

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 78th, Section Rank - 20th Total Mark - 209.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 83.60% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 10.0 8.0 20.0 20.0 155.0 58.1

Absent - - 7.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 11.0 13.0 4.0 3.0 51.0 19.1

Holiday - - 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 99.0 27.0

Working Days 31.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 133.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Vangala  Nandini Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Vangala Venkatesh Roll # : 2

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 39.0 78.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 105th, Section Rank - 25th Total Mark - 184.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 73.60% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 16.0 16.0 22.0 22.0 312.0 87.2

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 44.0 12.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Banavath Rishivardhini Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Banavath Ramchander Roll # : 3

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 18.0 16.0 15.0 6.0 7.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 22.0 277.0 77.4

Absent 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 79.0 22.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : kalakuntla Jeshwika Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Kalakuntla Sandeep Roll # : 4

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 13.0 13.0 14.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 316.0 88.3

Absent 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 - - 2.0 2.0 40.0 11.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Marthannapeta  Vedanshi Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Marthannapeta Raghugoud Roll # : 5

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 23.0 20.0 19.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 23.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 331.0 92.5

Absent 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 - - - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 25.0 7.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : A Akshara Class : UKG-A

Father Name : A A Roll # : 6

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 3rd, Section Rank - 3rd Total Mark - 247.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.80% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 22.0 13.0 13.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 319.0 89.1

Absent 2.0 4.0 - 1.0 5.0 3.0 - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 37.0 10.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MAMIDALA AVIGHNA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : mamidala ravikumar Roll # : 7

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 24.0 24.0 19.0 18.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 317.0 88.5

Absent 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 39.0 10.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : PURAM SHETTY ASHLESHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : PURAMSHETTY NARESH Roll # : 8

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 54th, Section Rank - 12th Total Mark - 227.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.80% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 24.0 23.0 19.0 18.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 17.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 296.0 82.7

Absent 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 - - 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 60.0 16.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : THIRUMALA  VATSALYA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : TIRUMALA SANTHOSH GOUD Roll # : 9

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 7th, Section Rank - 6th Total Mark - 244.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.60% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 13.0 14.0 14.0 21.0 22.0 16.0 16.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 310.0 86.6

Absent 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 - - 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 46.0 12.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LYAGALA UJJWALA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : LYAGALA SHIVA PRASAD Roll # : 10

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 73th, Section Rank - 17th Total Mark - 214.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 85.60% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 13.0 21.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 22.0 324.0 90.5

Absent - - 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 - - 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 32.0 8.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARKANTI  SAHANA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MARKANTI LINGAM Roll # : 11

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 5th, Section Rank - 4th Total Mark - 245.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 98.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 9.0 10.0 12.0 12.0 22.0 23.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 15.0 15.0 20.0 20.0 278.0 77.7

Absent 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 11.0 11.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 3.0 78.0 21.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : NAYANI AVEKSHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : NAYANI MAHIPAL Roll # : 12

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 43.0 86.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 60th, Section Rank - 15th Total Mark - 224.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 89.60% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 25.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 18.0 310.0 86.6

Absent - - 3.0 2.0 - 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 46.0 12.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DONTHOJI MAYUKHA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : DONTHOJI CHANDRAKANTH Roll # : 13

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 75th, Section Rank - 18th Total Mark - 213.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 85.20% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 4.0 3.0 9.0 10.0 19.0 19.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 11.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 13.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 231.0 64.5

Absent 10.0 11.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 13.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 125.0 34.9

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : CHILUKA ANSIKA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : CHILUKA SHYAM SUNDAR Roll # : 14

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 56th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 226.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 4.0 12.0 14.0 23.0 24.0 14.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 17.0 15.0 23.0 23.0 288.0 80.4

Absent 8.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 - - 68.0 19.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GUNNALA SHRESHKRISHNA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : GUNNALA RAJESH GOUD Roll # : 15

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 36.0 72.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 103th, Section Rank - 23th Total Mark - 187.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 74.80% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 10.0 15.0 15.0 22.0 23.0 17.0 18.0 11.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 18.0 20.0 19.0 7.0 7.0 268.0 74.7

Absent 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 17.0 16.0 89.0 24.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 189.0 34.5

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 179.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : Regula Krishna sai Class : UKG-A

Father Name : Regula Naveen Roll # : 16

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

English 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 104th, Section Rank - 24th Total Mark - 185.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 74.00% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 8.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 16.0 16.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 13.0 12.0 225.0 62.7

Absent 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 11.0 11.0 132.0 36.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 189.0 34.5

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 179.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : KALAKUNTLA AYANSH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : KALAKUNTLA PRADEEP 

KUMAR

Roll # : 17

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 1st, Section Rank - 1st Total Mark - 248.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 99.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 15.0 21.0 20.0 18.0 17.0 13.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 19.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 321.0 89.7

Absent - - 2.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 35.0 9.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MAMIDI VISHLESH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MAMIDI NARESH Roll # : 19

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

English 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 85th, Section Rank - 22th Total Mark - 202.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 80.80% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 12.0 13.0 14.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 22.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 21.0 295.0 82.4

Absent 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 61.0 17.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MERA SREEYANSH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MERA ANJANEYULU Roll # : 20

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 42.0 84.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 44.0 88.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 68th, Section Rank - 16th Total Mark - 218.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 87.20% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 10.0 12.0 22.0 22.0 14.0 16.0 10.0 10.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 16.0 19.0 20.0 20.0 21.0 291.0 81.3

Absent - - 6.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 65.0 18.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MANGALI NIRUPAM TEJA Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MANGALI NARESH Roll # : 21

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

English 50.0 32.0 64.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 34.0 68.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 107th, Section Rank - 26th Total Mark - 181.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 72.40% Grade - B1 Grade Point - 8.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 21.0 13.0 15.0 11.0 11.0 15.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 278.0 77.4

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 8.0 79.0 22.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 189.0 34.5

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 179.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : GADDAM HIMANSH REDDY Class : UKG-A

Father Name : GADDAM PRASAD REDDY Roll # : 22

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 48th, Section Rank - 10th Total Mark - 230.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 92.00% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 12.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 19.0 14.0 14.0 18.0 18.0 19.0 19.0 18.0 19.0 22.0 22.0 319.0 89.1

Absent 2.0 2.0 - - 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 - - 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 37.0 10.3

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : LAKKUNTLA SHRIRAM Class : UKG-A

Father Name : LAKKUNTLA NARESH KUMAR Roll # : 23

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 33.0 66.0% B2 7.0 50.0

English 50.0 25.0 50.0% C2 5.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 31.0 62.0% B2 7.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 35.0 70.0% B2 7.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Class Rank - 109th, Section Rank - 27th Total Mark - 164.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 65.60% Grade - B2 Grade Point - 7.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 14.0 14.0 14.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 9.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 20.0 21.0 303.0 84.4

Absent - - 2.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 - - 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 54.0 15.0

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 5.0 6.0 189.0 34.5

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.5 179.5 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : MARKANTI ARJEETH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : MARKANTI LINGAM Roll # : 24

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

English 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 49.0 98.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 50.0 100.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 9th, Section Rank - 8th Total Mark - 243.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 97.20% Grade - A1 Grade Point - 10.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 10.0 9.0 13.0 13.0 22.0 21.0 11.0 13.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 20.0 15.0 16.0 20.0 20.0 284.0 79.3

Absent 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 72.0 20.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : DAKURI MANIKSHITH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : DAKURI BHASKAR RAO Roll # : 25

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 37.0 74.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 38.0 76.0% B1 8.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 41.0 82.0% A2 9.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 82th, Section Rank - 21th Total Mark - 205.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 82.00% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 1.0 3.0 16.0 16.0 24.0 24.0 18.0 18.0 12.0 12.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 22.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 310.0 86.6

Absent 13.0 11.0 - - 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 - - 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - 46.0 12.8

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : VENKAMPALLY MANAS 

PRABHU

Class : UKG-A

Father Name : VENKAMPALLY RAJENDAR Roll # : 26

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 45.0 90.0% A2 9.0 50.0

English 50.0 40.0 80.0% B1 8.0 50.0

Maths 50.0 46.0 92.0% A1 10.0 50.0

E V S 50.0 47.0 94.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 48.0 96.0% A1 10.0 50.0

Class Rank - 56th, Section Rank - 13th Total Mark - 226.0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 90.40% Grade - A2 Grade Point - 9.0

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 24.0 19.0 20.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 23.0 23.0 18.0 19.0 21.0 21.0 302.0 84.4

Absent 12.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 - - 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 54.0 15.1

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0



Report Card - FA4

Student Name : BOLLU  SREE VARSHITH Class : UKG-A

Father Name : BOLLU ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 27

Subject
Total 

Marks

Secured 

Marks
Percentage Grade

Grade 

Point

Highest 

Mark

Telugu 50.0 - - - - 50.0

English 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Maths 50.0 - - - - 50.0

E V S 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Sadacharam 50.0 - - - - 50.0

Class Rank - 110th, Section Rank - 28th Total Mark - 0/250.0 Overall Percentage - 0.00% Grade - null Grade Point - null

Teacher Feedback : 

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 2.0 2.0 9.0 11.0 18.0 17.0 17.0 15.0 1.0 1.0 - 1.0 - - - - - - 94.0 26.3

Absent 12.0 12.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 13.0 13.0 20.0 19.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 23.0 23.0 262.0 73.2

Holiday 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 190.0 34.7

Working Days 14.0 16.0 25.0 22.0 14.0 20.0 24.0 21.0 23.0 179.0 100

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

General- 50 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 45.5, A2 : >= 40.5, B1 : >= 35.5, B2 : >= 30.5, C1 : >= 25.5, C2 : >= 20.5, D : >= 17.5, E : >= 0.0

General - 250 Mark Grades = A1 : >= 227.5, A2 : >= 202.5, B1 : >= 177.5, B2 : >= 152.5, C1 : >= 127.5, C2 : >= 102.5, D : >= 87.5, E : 0.0


